
TDX SFP Module - Fibre LC 850nm EOLT - 8512
MXX plug

Art. Number 492087

IP output via fibre. It is possible to create your own bouquets of services/TV programs, available in the TDX Pool, 
and put them together in an IP data stream. You can use fibre cable to transmit your IP stream. Fibre LC - 850 nm. 
Gigabit Ethernet.

Features:

· Operating data rate up to1.25Gbps
· 850nm VCSEL Laser Transmitter
· 550m with 50/125 μm MMF, 300m on 62.5/125 μm MMF
· Single 3. 3V Power supply and TTL Logic Interface
· Duplex LC Connector Interface
· Hot Pluggable
· Operating Case Temperature
· Standard: 0 +70
· Industrial: -40 +85
· Compliant with MSA SFP Specification
· Digital diagnostic monitor interface
· Compatible with SFF-8472

Applications:

· Gigabit Ethernet
· Fiber channel
· Switch to switch interface
· High speed I/O for file servers

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

OPERATIONAL

Data rate

5702664920872

1000
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Technical Specifications

Reaching area | m

MECHANICAL

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Height | m

Total Weight | kg

Packaging Width | m

Net Weight | kg

Packing QTY

Remarks

Tara Weight | kg

Packaging Volume | m3

550 m

0.062 m

0.012 m

0.026 kg

0.015 m

0.018 kg

1

Fibre LC - 850 nm
Gigabit Ethernet over fibre

0.008 kg

0.000 m3
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